 *All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
OXY5135B
 *All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
 Supports Intel® Ivy Bridge CPU onboard
 Supports Intel® QM77 chipset
 4 GB DDR3 Memory IC onboard

Packing List
Accesories
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description
OXY5135B-ET-3517UE COM Express Type 6 Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile)
BGA CPU (Core™ i7-3517UE) (-20 to 70°C)
OXY5135B-ET-3610ME COM Express Type 6 Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile)
BGA CPU (Core™ i5-3610ME) (-20 to 70°C)
OXY5135B-ET-3217UE COM Express Type 6 Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile)
BGA CPU (Core™ i3-3217UE) (-20 to 70°C)
OXY5135B-UT-3517UE COM Express Type 6 Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile)
BGA CPU (Core™ i7-3517UE) (-40 to 85°C optional)
OXY5135B-UT-3610ME COM Express Type 6 Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile)
BGA CPU (Core™ i5-3610ME) (-40 to 85°C optional)
OXY5135B-UT-3217UE COM Express Type 6 Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor (Mobile)
BGA CPU (Core™ i3-3217UE) (-40 to 85°C optional)
•	 OXY5135B COM Express Type 6 Module
•	 CD (Driver + user's manual)
Thermal Kit
Heatspreader
Active heatsink